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FICHE TECHNIQUE - SPEC SHEET

Quincaillerie / Hardware

Modèle / Model
SANFORD

Description:

Titre:
SERRURE

LEVIER SANFORD

FINIS

FONCTIONS

    - Pour les portes 1-3/8'' et 1-3/4''

    - Écartement 2-3/8'' ou 2-3/4''

    - Réversible

    - ANSI Grade 3 

3-3/8''

1-7/8''

2-9/16''

2-1/4''1''

1-1/4"

3 - LAITON LUISANT

5 - LAITON ANTIQUE

11P - BRONZE VÉNITIEN

15 - NICKEL SATINÉ

15A - NICKEL ANTIQUE

26 - CHROME POLI

26D - CHROME SATINÉ

32 - INOX POLI

32D - INOX 

514 - FER NOIR

101 - PASSAGE

301 - PRIVÉE

501 - ENTRÉE

801 - DÉPÔT

FACTICE SIMPLE

FACTICE DOUBLE

101 - ULC PASSAGE

501 - ULC ENTRÉE

SANFORD


